Bezirksmeisterschaften
Kleinkaliber 2023

am 1. + 2. Juli 2023 in Hochst



Jungschutzen

. Schwarz David

. Schneider Joel
Juniorinnen

. Schneider Cheyenne
Junioren

. Waibel Kiano

. Schippel Pascal
Gugele Florian
Frauen

. Burtscher Jaqueline

. Wolf Melissa

. Tschaudi Angelina
Manner

. Diem Patrick

. Holtmann Marcel
Riedmann Nick

Senioren 1 weibl.

. Kéb Brigitte
. Tschaudi Andrea

Senioren 1 mannl.

. Bauer Markus
. Kopfle Kurt

Senioren 2 weibl.

. Horvath Luzia

. Immler Ruth

30 liegend

USG Wolfurt
USG Hochst

30 liegend
USG Hochst

30 liegend

SG Hohenems

USG Hard
USG Hard

30 liegend

SG Hohenems

USG Hochst
USG Hochst

30 liegend

SG Hohenems

USG Wolfurt
USG Hochst

30 liegend

USG Wolfurt
USG Hochst

30 liegend

USG Hard
USG Wolfurt

30 liegend

SG Hohenems

USG Hard

lg Ig g
97.8 949 097.0
97.5 958 96.2

93.7 91.0 93.0

Ig Ig Ig
104.5 104.2 103.7
99.6 98.8 99.1

Ig Ig Ig
102.8 99.9 102.2
991 96.2 98.1

100.6 96.8 93.0

lg Ig g
99.9 104.7 102.7
96.4 97.3 9838

Ig Ig Ig
100.2 100.7 101.5
89.1 96.5 954

Ig Ig Ig
96.0 99.5 103.0
97.5 98.8 99.6

lg Ig g
951 98.0 973
96.0 974 9538

total

289.7
289.5

277.7

total

312.4
297.5
DNS

total

304.9
293.4
290.4

total

307.3
292.5
DNS

total

302.4
281.0

total
298.5

295.9

total

290.4
289.2
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. Kopfle

. Schmid-Strohle

Senioren 2 mannl.

. Burtscher Klaus

. Zaisberger Manfred

. Berchtold Egon

. Gachter Bernd

. Bohler Werner

. Horvath Adi

. Wocher Elmar

. Huppi Erhard
Erne Roland
Muxel Gerhard
Junioren

. Waibel Kiano

. Schippel Pascal
Gugele Florian
Manner

. Diem Patrick

. Nachbaur Ignaz

Senioren 1 mannl.

Kurt

Senioren 2 mannl.

. Burtscher Klaus
Bohler Werner
Muxel Gerhard

Senioren 3 weibl.

Anita

Amann Ingrid

30 liegend

SG Hohenems
USG Hard
USG Hard

SG Hohenems
USG Wolfurt
SG Hohenems
SV Hoérbranz
USG Hard
USG Wolfurt
USG Hard

3x20

SG Hohenems
USG Hard
USG Hard

3x20

SG Hohenems
USG Hard

2x30

USG Wolfurt

2x30

SG Hohenems
USG Wolfurt
USG Hard

40 sitzend aufgelegt

SG Hohenems
USG Hard

Ig Ig Ig
102.0 100.6 102.4
101.7 100.4 99.1
1004 98.4 99.6
98.2 96.9 102.6
98.8 98.6 984
97.0 99.8 98.8
96.7 959 979
98.0 96.3 934

kn Ig st

196 195 191
187 190 159

kn Ig st

195 195 194
156 189 154

lg st

282 234

lg st
289 254
283 237
sa sa sa sa

96 97 95 94
88 90 92 89

total

305.0
301.2
298.4
297.7
295.8
295.6
290.5
287.7
DNS
DNS

total

582
536
DNS

total

584
499

total

516

total

543
520
DNS

total

382
359
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Senioren 3 mannl.

1. Boss Hubert
Frauen

1. Immler Sabrina

2. Bereiter Jenny
Manner

1. Nachbaur Ignaz

2. Zogg Lukas

3. Fitz Andreas

4. Bereiter Marc

5. Pleissner Jan

Seniorinnen 1

1. Tibold Eszter

2. Ebenhoch Alexandra

3. Hajdanyi Zoltanne Andrea
Senioren 1

1. Wohlmuth Wolfgang

2. Nussbaumer Rene

3. Egretzberger Rudi

. Pisani

Seniorinnen 2

Heidi

30 sitzend aufgelegt

sa sa

USG Wolfurt 91 94

40 stehend aufgelegt

st.a. st.a.
USG Hard 91 95
USG Hochst 88 85

40 stehend aufgelegt

st.a. st.a.
USG Hard 97 97
USG Hochst 93 91
SG Hohenweiler 93 92
USG Hochst 85 83

SG Hohenweiler 85 79

40 stehend aufgelegt

st.a. st.a.

SG Hohenems 97 95
USG Hochst 94 97
SG Hohenems 92 90

40 stehend aufgelegt

st.a. st.a.
USG Hoéchst 90 95
USG Hochst 89 95
USG Hoéchst 79 73

40 stehend aufgelegt

st.a. st.a.

USG Wolfurt 98 98

sa

93

st.a.

98
90

st.a.

98
94
91
83
74

st.a.

99
95
86

st.a.

93
93
85

st.a.

99

sa

95

st.a.

94
89

st.a.

97
92
91
82
85

st.a.

99
97
89

st.a.

97
92
78

st.a.

94

total

373

total

378
352

total

389
370
367
333
323

total

390
383
357

total

375
369
315

total

389

11

25
16

18



1. Amann
. Schmid-Strohle

A

Senioren 2

Gachter Bernd
Burtscher Klaus
Horvath Adi
Schmid Harald
Muxel Gerhard

Seniorinnen 3

Ingrid
Anita

40 stehend aufgelegt

st.a. st.a.

SG Hohenems 96 94
SG Hohenems 96 94
SG Hohenems 94 94
SG Hohenweiler 89 92
USG Hard

40 stehend aufgelegt

st.a. st.a.

USG Hard 88 90
SG Hohenems 95 97

KK-Schutzenkonig 2023

Immler Sabrina

USG Hard

114 Teiler

st.a.

94
93
95
88

st.a.

91
84

st.a.

98
96
90
84

st.a.

90

total
382

379
373
353
DNS

total
359

DNF

13
14

V4



Mannschaften - 30 liegend:

o gk wbh -

Senioren 2

. Hohenems

Hohenems
Hard 1
Wolfurt
Hard 2
Hochst 1
Hochst 2

Burtscher Klaus

Diem Patrick
Schippel Pascal
Bohler Werner
Huppi Erhard
Wolf Melissa

Schneider Cheyenne 277.7 Schneider Joel

305.0 Gachter Bernd

307.4 Waibel Kiano

297.5 Zaisberger Manfred

295.8 Kob Brigitte

287.7 Berchtold Egon
293.4 Tschaudi Angelina

Mannschaften - stehend aufgelegt:

o0k wdh -~

Hohenems 1
Hochst 1
Hard
Hohenweiler
Hohenems 2
Hochst 2

Gachter Bernd

Ebenhoch Alexandra

Immler Sabrina
Pleissner Jan
Schmid-Strohle A.

Egretzberger Rudi

382 Tibold Eszter
383
378
323 Fitz Andreas
276

315 Bereiter Marc

Nachbaur Ignaz

297.7

312.4
301.2
302.4
298.4
290.4
289.5

390

WohImuth Wolfgang 375

389
367

Hajdanyi Zoltanne A 357

333

Horvath Adi

Burtscher Jaqueline
Bauer Markus
Kopfle Kurt

Immler Ruth
Tschaudi Andrea

Riedmann Nick

Burtscher Klaus
Nussbaumer Rene
Amann Ingrid
Schmid Harald
Horvath Adi

Bereiter Jenny

total

2956 898.3

total

3049 924.7
208.5 897.2
2059 894 .1
289.2 875.3
281.0 864.8
00 567.2

total

1151
1127
1126
1043
1006
1000

379
369
359
353
373
352

V4
28

49
24
25
18
23
10

52
31
32
17
24
12



Schutzenkoniq:

. Immler Sabrina
. Nachbaur Ignaz

. Bauer Markus

. Tibold Eszter

. Burtscher Klaus
. Waibel Kiano

. Tschaudi Andrea
11. Diem Patrick

12. Amann Ingrid
13. Bohler Werner
14. Boss Hubert

15. Wocher Elmar
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16. Wohlmuth Wolfgang
17. Schmid-Strohle Anita

18. Gachter Bernd
19. Berchtold Egon
20. Horvath Adi
21. Schneider Joel
22. Horvath Luzia
23. Wolf Melissa

24. Zaisberger Manfred

25. Fitz Andreas

26. Holtmann Marcel
27. Bereiter Jenny

28. Immler Ruth

29. Kopfle Kurt

30. Pisani Heidi

31. Schwarz David
32. Bereiter Marc

33. Schmid Harald
34. Tschaudi Angelina

35. Schneider Cheyenne
36. Nussbaumer Rene

37. Huppi Erhard

38. Pleissner Jan

39. Zogg Lukas

40. Egretzberger Rudi

. Hajdanyi Zoltanne Andrea

. Ebenhoch Alexandra

USG Hard
USG Hard

SG Hohenems
USG Hard
USG Hoéchst
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
USG Hoéchst
SG Hohenems
USG Hard
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
SV Hoérbranz
USG Hoéchst
SG Hohenems
SG Hohenems
USG Hard

SG Hohenems
USG Hochst
SG Hohenems
USG Hochst
USG Hard

SG Hohenweiler

USG Wolfurt
USG Hochst
USG Hard

USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
USG Hoéchst

SG Hohenweiler

USG Hoéchst
USG Hochst
USG Hochst
USG Hard

SG Hohenweiler

USG Hochst
USG Hochst

Teiler

114
182
218
295
359
367
456
548
639
680
752
776
837
857
868
888
919
927
927
938
1051
1054
1079
1092
1112
1126
1203
1229
1242
1253
1372
1386
1519
1564
1619
2182
2728
2836
4119



